1.4.3      Funding for Dispatching has increased by $3,543.00. 

1.5 Estimated funding for overtime will remain unchanged. 

2. CONSIDERATION 
2.2 Consideration. In consideration of this Amendment, the Agreement amount is increased by the 

following amount: Sixty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-One Dollars ($66,481.00). 
2.3 City’s Payment Obligation.  City’s remaining two quarterly payments currently obligated to 

County will increase by $33,240.50 each. 
2.4 Summary. A summary of the original Agreement amount and all amendment amounts is: 

Original Agreement amount: